
1 / 2

U-19 Championship
2024/25 8th round, Match #63

Friday, 28.09.2024, 13:00, TC "Obolon", Bucha. 25°C. Spectators: 50

«Obolon» Kyiv

3 : 2

«Inhulets» Petrove

31 Marchenko Denys
91 Liashchuk Rostyslav (C)
19 Titov Maksym
22 Feshchenko Oleksandr
27 Kotsiubailo Yevhenii
29 Druzhynin Yaroslav
89 Homonets Vladyslav
28 Chornyi Artem
97 Yushko Daniil
12 Kozlov Oleksandr
90 Liakh Taras

Substitutes
76 Martynov Ivan
36 Sapozhnikov Maksym
30 Hryhorenko Vladyslav
88 Davydok Illia
66 Vladimirov Dmytro
18 Danylenko Yevhenii
77 Nalyvaiko Hlib
70 Korkh Kiril
20 Zorenko Maksym
60 Moroz Kyryl
26 Hrabilin Artem
79 Ostapets Danylo

Coach
Lozinskyi Yevhenii

1 Dobroshtan Ostap
5 Trukhym Oleh (C)
4 Haiduk Maksym
44 Myronchuk Daniil
17 Lukach Andrii
11 Ruban Maksym
9 Sadovnik Vadym
10 Boliuk Yurii
7 Makarov Dmytro
77 Pach Yurii
99 Maksymchuk Anton

Substitutes
12 Halchyk Roman
15 Halushka Oleksandr
8 Bekerskyi Andrian
22 Kunkevych Andrii
91 Shkraba Andrii
20 Antoshyk Dmytro
2 Khomyshak Oleksandr

Coach
Lutsyshyn Mykhailo

Referee:
Trach Vadym
Assistant 1:
Butok Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Terentiev Dmytro
4th Official:
Olkhovskyi Oleh
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 8th round, Match #63
Friday, 28.09.2024, 13:00, TC "Obolon", Bucha. 25°C. Spectators: 50

«Obolon» Kyiv 3 : 2 «Inhulets» Petrove
28 Chornyi Artem 26'

31' 17 Lukach Andrii

46' 11 Ruban Maksym
20 Antoshyk Dmytro

89 Homonets Vladyslav
70 Korkh Kiril 46'

28 Chornyi Artem
20 Zorenko Maksym 46'

29 Druzhynin Yaroslav 60'

61' 10 Boliuk Yurii
8 Bekerskyi Andrian

61' 7 Makarov Dmytro
15 Halushka Oleksandr

90 Liakh Taras 67'

70' 9 Sadovnik Vadym

74' 9 Sadovnik Vadym
91 Shkraba Andrii

74' 4 Haiduk Maksym

82' 77 Pach Yurii
22 Kunkevych Andrii

86' 22 Kunkevych Andrii

97 Yushko Daniil 87'

20 Zorenko Maksym 90'

20 Zorenko Maksym 90+1'

12 Kozlov Oleksandr
18 Danylenko Yevhenii 90+2'

90 Liakh Taras
26 Hrabilin Artem 90+2'

97 Yushko Daniil
60 Moroz Kyryl 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


